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Statement and Return Report for Certification
General Election 2023 - 11/07/2023

Queens County
All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (4th Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS
IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK
PRINTED AS OF:
12/4/2023 12:53:02PM

Assembly District 24

 5,338 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 450 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 42 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  5,830 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  5,830 

 3,778 DELSIA G. MARSHALL (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 AARON KOSTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ABDUL KAMAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ABRAHAM HEECHT (WRITE-IN)

 5 ADAM GAZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM PALESTINE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALAN KHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW S. SPIROPOULES (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNAN JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 2 BERNARD CHOW (WRITE-IN)

 1 BORIS WEKTALON (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRUCE BELDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRYAN BLOCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARA TRAGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAIYA KOLLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANA JOHNSTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL HERSHOWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID WEPRIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENNIS CONNOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 DOMINICK ASPREA (WRITE-IN)

 6 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWIN E. PIETERS (WRITE-IN)

 2 EVELYN GONG (WRITE-IN)

 2 GEORGE I. LEVY (WRITE-IN)

 1 HAROLD MOSKOWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 IGNACIU VARONA (WRITE-IN)

 1 IRVING E VARGAS MENDOZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAYSON M LEVITZ (WRITE-IN)

 2 JONATHAN E. NEUMAN, ESQ. (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN HERNADEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH A. CULLINA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSUE VALERIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 KAREN LIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHLEEN JONES (WRITE-IN)

 1 KYLE LEI (WRITE-IN)

 2 LEE ZELDIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LENNY ZIEGLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 LINDA LEE (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification
General Election 2023 - 11/07/2023

Queens County
All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (4th Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS
IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK
PRINTED AS OF:
12/4/2023 12:53:02PM

Assembly District 24

 1 LUIS DIAZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARASH VUCINAJ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARC WHINSTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIANNE PIZZITOLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARVIN BERKELEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BOBCOCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL GOLDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL I. TRAYER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL MOSSA (WRITE-IN)

 1 RACHEL SCHECHTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON DESANTIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDOLPH GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SANDRA PEREZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 SELMA SCHECHTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHARMELA BACHU (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHORVELA BACHU (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS J. HILLGARDNER (WRITE-IN)

 2 UMAIR ALMAHMOOD (WRITE-IN)

 153 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WENDY COHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM J. HARAP (WRITE-IN)

 3 YASSER ARAFAT (WRITE-IN)

 1 YISROEL SCHONFELD (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  4,008 

Unrecorded  1,822 

Assembly District 25

 399 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 53 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 4 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  456 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  456 

 314 DELSIA G. MARSHALL (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ROBERT F. KENNEDY JR. (WRITE-IN)

 4 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  319 

Unrecorded  137 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification
General Election 2023 - 11/07/2023

Queens County
All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (4th Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS
IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK
PRINTED AS OF:
12/4/2023 12:53:02PM

Assembly District 26

 866 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 61 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 11 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  938 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  938 

 536 DELSIA G. MARSHALL (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ADAM GAZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALFRED E. NEUMAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 BERNARD CHOW (WRITE-IN)

 1 CURTIS SLIWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 GARY MURACA (WRITE-IN)

 4 KIERA GUZZO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD TAYLOR (WRITE-IN)

 24 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  571 

Unrecorded  367 

Assembly District 27

 949 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 91 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 10 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  1,050 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  1,050 

 805 DELSIA G. MARSHALL (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 AARON RODGERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM GAZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANNIEL S. MAIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DESMOND CHUNG-FINGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RONALD M GONZALEZ (WRITE-IN)

 5 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  815 

Unrecorded  235 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification
General Election 2023 - 11/07/2023

Queens County
All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (4th Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS
IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK
PRINTED AS OF:
12/4/2023 12:53:02PM

Assembly District 28

 3,682 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 407 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 12 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  4,101 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  4,101 

 2,936 DELSIA G. MARSHALL (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ABI COHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADRIZA RAHMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEX MANNDOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALISON STAPLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREA L. CRAWFORD (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY BRUNO (WRITE-IN)

 1 AVI CYPERSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARBARA STAMM (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLOTTE MARTIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER RONTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL GUTWIRTH (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID COOGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENNIS BRITT (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD DUCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD J. TRUMP JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC HORN (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE GOTSUHAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 HENRY KILLIAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JENNIFER REVISH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JERRY REVISH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN T. WOODS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH NEERY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUNKO ENESHIMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEE ZELDIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LIYA PETRIDEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARVIN SRULOWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 2 MATTHEW D. HUNTER III (WRITE-IN)

 2 OWEN CROWLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHIE POLUCHI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT AVIDON (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHAK R MUNI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHARMELA BACHU (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHAWN FAIR (WRITE-IN)

 25 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 XIAO RIJ (WRITE-IN)

 1 YELENSON ORTIZ (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  2,999 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification
General Election 2023 - 11/07/2023

Queens County
All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (4th Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS
IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK
PRINTED AS OF:
12/4/2023 12:53:02PM

Unrecorded  1,102 

Assembly District 29

 7,541 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 612 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 53 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  8,206 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  8,206 

 6,788 DELSIA G. MARSHALL (DEMOCRATIC)

 2 AARON JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 2 ADAM GAZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADDLY LA BATTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMREEN SIDDIQUI (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROL GRAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CEDRICK CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANEEK MILLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD DUCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 FARIS SIDDIQUI (WRITE-IN)

 1 GARFIELD JELESPORD (WRITE-IN)

 1 IDA CAMPBELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 INEZ COFIELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 NURY VASCONEELLOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICIA SATTERFIELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 QUASAR FELDER (WRITE-IN)

 93 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VICTOR ESCOBUES (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM DAVID SHANAHAN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  6,900 

Unrecorded  1,306 

Assembly District 31

 1,780 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 129 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 7 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  1,916 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  1,916 

 1,575 DELSIA G. MARSHALL (DEMOCRATIC)

 2 ADAM GAZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALAN KATEMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEREK JETER (WRITE-IN)

 10 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM LOYOLA (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  1,590 

Unrecorded  326 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification
General Election 2023 - 11/07/2023

Queens County
All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (4th Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS
IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK
PRINTED AS OF:
12/4/2023 12:53:02PM

Assembly District 32

 6,098 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 476 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 32 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  6,606 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  6,606 

 5,426 DELSIA G. MARSHALL (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 DEISIA G. MARSHALL (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEVIAN S. DANIELS (WRITE-IN)

 1 EVA COOPER (WRITE-IN)

 1 GUSTAVO MEDINA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAYSON I WARE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH MARTHONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARYAM GREENIDGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOHAMMED R HAQUE (WRITE-IN)

 42 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  5,476 

Unrecorded  1,130 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification
General Election 2023 - 11/07/2023

Queens County
All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (4th Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS
IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK
PRINTED AS OF:
12/4/2023 12:53:02PM

Assembly District 33

 8,760 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 668 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 58 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  9,486 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  9,486 

 7,158 DELSIA G. MARSHALL (DEMOCRATIC)

 13 ADAM GAZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW THEBAUD (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARCHIE BUNKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRYANT NORMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLTON D'SOUZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHIEDOZIE CHIGEWE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRYS RALPH (WRITE-IN)

 2 DANIEL ROMAN ORTEGA REYES (WRITE-IN)

 3 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAYGREE ROBERT (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESUS GAZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE CONANNON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN O'CONNELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARC CLOUTIER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARILYN MILLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL MOLNAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOHAMMED CHOWDHURY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT GUALI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROSCO SIFNES (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAM WILLOTT (WRITE-IN)

 2 SHARMELA BACHU (WRITE-IN)

 134 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 UZOMA CHIGEWE (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILIAM SHANAHAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 WILLIAM DAVID SHANAHAN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  7,334 

Unrecorded  2,152 

Page 8 of 14



Statement and Return Report for Certification
General Election 2023 - 11/07/2023

Queens County
All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (4th Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS
IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK
PRINTED AS OF:
12/4/2023 12:53:02PM

Assembly District 38

 1,539 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 97 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 14 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  1,650 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  1,650 

 1,067 DELSIA G. MARSHALL (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 DANIEL DUGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIANA PALALOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREGORY KAPICA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAVIN RIVERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHLEEN WALKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL KATWAROO (WRITE-IN)

 1 NAZEEM RHIMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL VALLONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAJINDRA RAVISEBASTIAUS BHAGWANT (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT HOLDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SADIE JANE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMANTHA W. ALBANESE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SANDRA PEREZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHARMELA BACHU (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS J. CRISEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIMOTHY DUGAN (WRITE-IN)

 9 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VASS A. KOROBEGNIKEV (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM BARR (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  1,096 

Unrecorded  554 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification
General Election 2023 - 11/07/2023

Queens County
All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (4th Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS
IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK
PRINTED AS OF:
12/4/2023 12:53:02PM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (4th Municipal Court District - Queens) - Queens County

 36,952 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 3,044 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 243 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  40,239 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  40,239 

 30,383 DELSIA G. MARSHALL (DEMOCRATIC)

 2 AARON JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 AARON KOSTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 AARON RODGERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ABDUL KAMAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ABI COHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ABRAHAM HEECHT (WRITE-IN)

 24 ADAM GAZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM PALESTINE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADDLY LA BATTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADRIZA RAHMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALAN KATEMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALAN KHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEX MANNDOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALFRED E. NEUMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALISON STAPLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMREEN SIDDIQUI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREA L. CRAWFORD (WRITE-IN)

 2 ANDREW GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW S. SPIROPOULES (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW THEBAUD (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY BRUNO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARCHIE BUNKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 AVI CYPERSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARBARA STAMM (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNAN JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 4 BERNARD CHOW (WRITE-IN)

 1 BORIS WEKTALON (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRUCE BELDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRYAN BLOCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRYANT NORMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARA TRAGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROL GRAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CEDRICK CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLOTTE MARTIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLTON D'SOUZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHIEDOZIE CHIGEWE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER RONTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRYS RALPH (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification
General Election 2023 - 11/07/2023

Queens County
All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (4th Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS
IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK
PRINTED AS OF:
12/4/2023 12:53:02PM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (4th Municipal Court District - Queens) - Queens County

 1 CURTIS SLIWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAIYA KOLLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANA JOHNSTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANEEK MILLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL DUGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL GUTWIRTH (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL HERSHOWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 2 DANIEL ROMAN ORTEGA REYES (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANNIEL S. MAIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID COOGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID WEPRIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEISIA G. MARSHALL (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENNIS BRITT (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENNIS CONNOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEREK JETER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DESMOND CHUNG-FINGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEVIAN S. DANIELS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DOMINICK ASPREA (WRITE-IN)

 2 DONALD DUCK (WRITE-IN)

 11 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD J. TRUMP JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWIN E. PIETERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIANA PALALOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC HORN (WRITE-IN)

 1 EVA COOPER (WRITE-IN)

 2 EVELYN GONG (WRITE-IN)

 1 FARIS SIDDIQUI (WRITE-IN)

 1 GARFIELD JELESPORD (WRITE-IN)

 1 GARY MURACA (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE GOTSUHAS (WRITE-IN)

 2 GEORGE I. LEVY (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREGORY KAPICA (WRITE-IN)

 1 GUSTAVO MEDINA (WRITE-IN)

 1 HAROLD MOSKOWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 HENRY KILLIAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 IDA CAMPBELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 IGNACIU VARONA (WRITE-IN)

 1 INEZ COFIELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 IRVING E VARGAS MENDOZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAVIN RIVERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAYGREE ROBERT (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAYSON I WARE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAYSON M LEVITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JENNIFER REVISH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JERRY REVISH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESUS GAZA (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification
General Election 2023 - 11/07/2023

Queens County
All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (4th Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS
IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK
PRINTED AS OF:
12/4/2023 12:53:02PM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (4th Municipal Court District - Queens) - Queens County

 1 JOE BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE CONANNON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN O'CONNELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN T. WOODS (WRITE-IN)

 2 JONATHAN E. NEUMAN, ESQ. (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN HERNADEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH A. CULLINA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH MARTHONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH NEERY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSUE VALERIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUNKO ENESHIMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 KAREN LIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHLEEN JONES (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHLEEN WALKER (WRITE-IN)

 4 KIERA GUZZO (WRITE-IN)

 1 KYLE LEI (WRITE-IN)

 3 LEE ZELDIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LENNY ZIEGLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 LINDA LEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LIYA PETRIDEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUIS DIAZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARASH VUCINAJ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARC CLOUTIER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARC WHINSTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIANNE PIZZITOLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARILYN MILLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARVIN BERKELEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARVIN SRULOWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARYAM GREENIDGE (WRITE-IN)

 2 MATTHEW D. HUNTER III (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BOBCOCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL GOLDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL I. TRAYER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL KATWAROO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL MOLNAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL MOSSA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOHAMMED CHOWDHURY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOHAMMED R HAQUE (WRITE-IN)

 1 NAZEEM RHIMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 NURY VASCONEELLOS (WRITE-IN)

 2 OWEN CROWLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICIA SATTERFIELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL VALLONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 QUASAR FELDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RACHEL SCHECHTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAJINDRA RAVISEBASTIAUS BHAGWANT (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification
General Election 2023 - 11/07/2023

Queens County
All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (4th Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS
IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK
PRINTED AS OF:
12/4/2023 12:53:02PM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (4th Municipal Court District - Queens) - Queens County

 1 RICHARD TAYLOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHIE POLUCHI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT F. KENNEDY JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT GUALI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT HOLDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON DESANTIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 RONALD M GONZALEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROSCO SIFNES (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDOLPH GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SADIE JANE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAM WILLOTT (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMANTHA W. ALBANESE (WRITE-IN)

 2 SANDRA PEREZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT AVIDON (WRITE-IN)

 1 SELMA SCHECHTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHAK R MUNI (WRITE-IN)

 5 SHARMELA BACHU (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHAWN FAIR (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHORVELA BACHU (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS J. CRISEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS J. HILLGARDNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIMOTHY DUGAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 UMAIR ALMAHMOOD (WRITE-IN)

 499 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 UZOMA CHIGEWE (WRITE-IN)

 1 VASS A. KOROBEGNIKEV (WRITE-IN)

 1 VICTOR ESCOBUES (WRITE-IN)

 1 WENDY COHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILIAM SHANAHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM BARR (WRITE-IN)

 3 WILLIAM DAVID SHANAHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM J. HARAP (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM LOYOLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 XIAO RIJ (WRITE-IN)

 3 YASSER ARAFAT (WRITE-IN)

 1 YELENSON ORTIZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 YISROEL SCHONFELD (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  31,108 

Unrecorded  9,131 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification
General Election 2023 - 11/07/2023

Queens County
All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (4th Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS
IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK
PRINTED AS OF:
12/4/2023 12:53:02PM

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the 
members of the board, or a majority thereof, on Tuesday, December 5, 2023.

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing BoardCanvassing Board Deputy Chief Clerk

Chief Clerk
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